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
P.O. Box 4 5 4 

Ganges , B.C. 
V 0 S 1 E 0 

537-9981 
FAX #537-9551 

G n t u n s 

2 
ISLANDS REALTY LTD. 
WE SET THE STANDARD 

THE LARGEST 
REAL ESTATE 

ORGANIZATION 
IN THE WORLD 
EACH OFFICE IS 
INDEPENDENTLY 

OWNED AND 
OPERATED 

" and '" Trademarks of 
Century 21 Real Estate Corporation 

M U L T I P L E L I S T I N G S E R V I C E 

ARTHUR GALE 
Sale* Rep. 
637-5818 

SYLVIA QALE 
Sale* Rep. 
537-5818 

ED DAVIS 
Sale* Rep. 
537-2625 

iii'ilftfti'iit' 

EILEEN LARSEN 
Salea Rep. 
637-5067 

BECKY LEGG 
Salea Rep. 
637-5870 

BRIAN BETTS 
Sale* Rep. 
637-6876 

JANET MARSHALL 
Salea Rep. 
537-5359 

PAT JACQUEST 
Sale* Rep. 
537-5660 

GARY GREICO 
Sales Rep. 
537-2086 

G A R D E N E R ' S DELIGHT 
A very cosy 2 bedroom cottage on 
1.03 acs. in preferred area near 
Vesuvius Beach. Private, quiet and a 
garden filled with flowering shrubs 
and trees. $73,900. 
CALL SYLVIA OR ARTHUR 

SALT SPRING FAMILY F A R M 
Immaculate hobby farm in preferred 
area. 5 bdrm family home. Good 
barn, pasture, stream, garden and 
orchard. Pastoral setting in quiet 
area. Includes stock and hay. Asking 
$217,500 MLS 
CALL T O M 

S U N S E T S B E Y O N D Y O U R 
IMAGINATION 
4.2 acres of privacy with 100' of 
walk on beach, in ground oval pool, 
2500 sq.ft. renovated home, circular 
driveway and plenty of out buildings 
to store your belongings. Asking. 
$425,000 MLS 
CALL EILEEN 

GALIANO ISLAND 
Farm acreage just minutes from 
Sturdies Bay ferry. 108 acres. Older 
home with cabin and garage. 
Approx. 83 acres farm zoned. 25 
acres rural zoning. Potential for 
s o m e s u b d i v i s i o n , p o s s i b l e 
seaviews. $280,000 MLS 
CALL ED 

MODIFIED MOBILE — 
The interior has been re-done in this 
older but well taken care of mobile, 
with integrated addition. Located in 
a private area of Cedarview Park. 
Features a sun room and deck with 
privacy. If you have never purchased 
a home before, use your B.C. Govt. 
2nd. Mortgage. 
CALL G A R Y 

SENSATIONAL VIEWS 
Try your offer on these exceptional 
view acreages. Located on Sunset 
Dr., thee properties have an 
environment that is second to none, 
with private access, piped water, 
hydro to your property line and 
cleared building sites. Starting at 
$64,700 
CALL EILEEN 

GREAT FAMILY H O M E 
Large 4 BR family home with Vh 
baths. Newly renovated kitchen & 
utilityroom.newcarpetsthroughout 
upper floor. 0.60 acre with some 
distant ocean views. Located on 
dead end road within walking 
distance of town. List price $79,500 
MLS 
CALL BECKY 

C O M M E R C I A L OPPORTUNITY 
Former L eg io n b u i l d i n g in 
downtown Ganges core. Great 
location with approx 3400 sq.ft. of 
building and on sewer system. If you 
have the business, we have the spot. 
Listed at $175,000 MLS 
CALL BRIAN 

VIEW A C R E A G E 
Enjoy beautiful ocean views from 
your own secluded, private 23 acre 
estate. This Trincomali property is 
beautifully treed and is potentially 
subdividable. $110,000 MLS. 
CALL D A R L E N E 

O C E A N F R O N T C O T T A G E 
Cosy 2 BR cottage on 0.33 acre with 
nearly 100' of sandy beach at 
Fulford Harbour. This lovely property 
is near the ferry, marina, shops and 
enjoys terrific views of Fulford 
Harbour. $119,500 MLS 
CALL D A R L E N E 

S C O T T POINT O C E A N F R O N T 
Attractive family home of almost 
3000 sq.ft. 3 BR, 4 bath, den, family 
room with wet bar, built-in sound 
system, many extras. Outstanding 
south facing private acre with steps 
to beach. Also, separate 2 BR guest 
housel Very rare. $368,500 MLS.' 
CALL ED 

20 A C R E S ON PRIVATE LAKE 
Approx. 20 acres of gently rolling 
property with extensive lake-
frontage on Ford Lake. Pastures, a 
stream and stands of trees makes 
this property an ideal retreat for the 
hobby farm or recreat ional 
enthusiast. List price $175,000 MLS 
CALL BECKY OR T O M 

S C O T T POINT WATERFRONT 
This 3 level home has 3 kitchens, 3 
bathrooms, 3 bedrooms and 3,000 
sq.ft. of deck. Situated on 0.75 acres 
of land with walk on beach, deep 
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

MARVELLOUS M A R A C A I B O 

PRIZE 
W I N N E R 

I am pleased to announce that Mr 
T. Little is the winner of last 
week's quiz. Though this 
enthusiastic participant had real 
estate in mind as a prize, he was 
very gracious in his acceptance of 
1.5 lbs. of Rogers Chocolates. 
Correct answers are as follows: 

1. Preferred Neighbourhood 
This 1 Vi acre property is located in 
the area known as Maracaibo. A 
beach access is across the road to 
allow enjoyment of Long Harbour. 
Well priced at $35,000. 

2. Hobby Farm 
The house is only 10years old, has 
over 1200 square feet of living 
area and is situated on 5 acres. 
Well priced at $127,500. 

3. An Acre of Waterfront 
This lovely property enjoys the 
sheltered moorage of Long 
Harbour, has a good well, 166 feet 
of waterfront, and a B.C. 
Government Assessment of 
$ 5 5 , 0 0 0 . W e l l p r i c e d at 
$57,000. 

4. View Acreage on 
North End Road 

This property is more than 5 acres 
in size with a view of Trincomali 
Channel (Wallace & Galiano). 
Lots of trees here for privacy and 
wood supply. Sunny and gently 
sloping. Well priced at $45,000. 

F R A N C E S EIDE 
537-9350 

Step out of your private garden 
and enjoy the benefits of 
membership in an exceptional 
development. Over 300 acres of 
common land to aioallse with a 
network of traj^teaWng to quiet 
beaches J U l ^ j P T H I Tie your 
boat up aSffe marina, play tennis 
or just relax while your children 
swim in a warm lagoon. You can 
enjoy expansive sea views, or a 
soak in the hot tub in this most 
intriguing highbank waterfront 
home. Offers to $195,000 mis. 
Let's go see it todayl 

$10,000 PRICE REDUCTION 

FULFORD HARBOUR VIEWS 
An exceptional 2.43 acre property 
with views into Fulford Harbour 
and Mt. Bruce with potential for an 
even greater view when more 
trees are removed. There'll be a 
southerly exposed area of arable 
soil when cleared. There's a small 
travel trailer and 10x12 addition 
just right for a summer holiday 
retreat. All this is at the end of a 
quiet cul-de-sac and is just 
$49,000 mis. NOW $39,000. 

S A T U R N A ISLAND 
Almost Vi ac. inthepopularTombo 
Channel/East Point area. Property 
is halfway between two public 
accesses to the waterfront with 
summer moorage and excellent 
salmon fishing. $18,000 MLS. 

CALL DAVID DUKE 
653-4638 

A F F O R D A B L E O C E A N F R O N T 
ON MONTEITH DRIVE -

S E C L U D E D A C R E A G E YET 
CONVENIENT 

Stairs to beach on Duck Bay. Good 
building site with view, good 
moorage. In area of fine homes 

SMALL A C R E A G E 
NEW LISTING - $29,900 mlt 

Located on Walker Hook Rd., this 
2.36 ac. is well treed in an area of 
large acreages and farms. Very 
rural yet minutes to village. 

SERENITY 

Peaceful sunny 1.97 acres with 
pleasant cedar cottage in the 
woods midway between Ganges 
and Fulford plus a 240 sq.ft. 
cottage/studio. $69,500 MLS. 

NEW HOME $189,000 MLS 

a 

This home located on a small 
acreage, 3.60 acs., midway 
between Long Harbour and 
Ganges Village. Great S / W 
exposure, features 3 BR, master 
ensuite, family room with massive 
brick F/P, large liv. rm. Dining area. 
Now completed and ready for your 
inspection. 

R B « a M H B H a l 

This near 5 ac. parcel located on 
little used Central Ave. off Quebec 
Dr. offers seclusion plus lots of 
cedar, possible pond, plus lots of 
sun. $42,000 MLS. 

ST. M A R Y LAKE ESTATE 
$297,500 MLS. 

Rare opportunity. Main house 
3600 sq. ft. Cottage 1041 sq. ft. 
Boat/pumphouse, dock, 330' 
waterfront on 2.41 ac. Many 
possibilit ies with this fine 
property, newly landscaped. 

S U N S E T DRIVE WATERFRONT 
H O M E - $425,000 

Over 2700 sq.ft. with room to 
expand, located on 4.2 ac. with 
110' of lowbank oceanfront, in-
ground pool fully equipped. Home 
has 3-4 BR, large 26x18 living rm 
and 19x14 dining rm, both with 
own fireplace, master suite -
19x14 BR, 15x10 bathroom and 
12x8 dressing rm. Many other 
features including landscaping 
around improvements and 
balance in natural state, and more. 
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
• P H A S E 4 • 

Excellent sea view lots. Southwest exposure. 
Fully serviced. Good terms. 

CHANNEL RIDGE 
PROPERTIES LTD. 
Lot Prices: Phase IV 

This property has it all fenced and 
cross fenced. Fruit trees, barn, 2 
bedroom cottage. South slope and 
valley view. $149,900. 

JIM S P E N C E R 537-2154 

A F F O R D A B L E ISLAND LIVING 

2 bdrm., hot tub, domestic water, 
storage shed, good rental. $79,900. 

A H O M E FOR T H E ARTIST 

Over an acre, private, pastoral view, 
3 bdrms, 3 bathrms, feature fireplace 
& bnght hobby area. $125,000. 

W E S T C O A S T H O M E 

Westcoast Contemporary, 3 bdrm 
residence with valley view & harbour 
glimpses; open style living, high 
private secluded lot; free standing 
double carport with unfinished room 
above, IDEAL for Bed 'n Breakfast. 
List price $125,000. 

B R A N D N E W H O M E 

1 level living, 2 bdrm & den, energy 
efficient home on sunny lot, 
Vesuvius, close to Island amenities. 
List price $132,500. 

GIL M O U A T 537-9272 

Price 
$52,500 
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD 
$59,900 
$59,900 
$59,900 
$55,000 
$56,500 
$59,900 
$59,900 
$59,900 
SOLD 
$59,900 
SOLD 
SOLD 

Acreage 
.79 ac. 

.74 ac. 

.91 ac. 
1c30 ac. 
1.30 ac. 
1.30ac. 
1.03 ac. 
.98 ac. 
1.03 ac. 
1.06 ac. 
1.38 ac. 

M E L TOPPING 537-2426 

F E R N W O O D A R E A 

Bright & sunny area, 3 bdrm home 
ensuite plumbing, close to school 
and on Fernwood water system. 
Asking $96,500. 

S E A VIEWS 

Ganges Harbour, Active Pass & Mt. 
Baker, newly decorated 3 bdrm split 
level, family room, oak floors and 
fireplace in living room, double 
carport, paved driveway. Asking 
$125,500. 

F U L F O R D C H A L E T 

2 bdrm, 2 level home in village, open 
floor plan with vaulted beamed 
ceiling. Close to schools, shop & 
marina. Asking $84,900. 

B O B T A R A 653-4435 

SEAVIEW H O M E 

This is set on a lovely fully 
landscaped .49 acre. Enjoy a full view 
of Trincomali Channel & Galiano 
Island from the large sundeck. The 
home is situated one block from 
Fernwood Dock & Store and close 
to Fernwood Elementary School. A 
separate cottage with a hobby room 
or an extra sleeping room plus 
storage area. $84,900. 

F U L F O R D V A L L E Y F A R M 

In the heart of the Fulford Valley lies 
a mini-farm of 10 acres in hay field. 
The landscaped yard has mature 
walnut & oak trees. The home is a 
solid 3 BR bungalow with basement. 
At the end of a paved laneway is a 28' 
x 44' garage. The property also 
enjoys a 160 sq. ft. barn/workshop. 
Offered at $167,000 

N O R T H E N D R O A D 
Flat, arable 22.94 ac. yielding 
excellent hay crops. Private, parked 
out, treed building site overlooking 
the property. Offered at $75,000. 

RUSS C R O U S E 537-5203 

THINKING OF 
SELLING? 

Ask a Salt Spring Realty Salesperson 
About Our 

"NEGOTIABLE - LISTING 
COMMISSION" 


